
Race	
  Date Race	
  Discipline Race	
  Category Race	
  Gender Race	
  Class Race	
  Age	
  Group Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 352222 Alijah Salas 8 6 8 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 381512 Dexter Koester 6 8 6 8
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 393303 Daniele	
   Riviello 4 3 4 8
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 393421 Lenny Melamed 3 4 3 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 399601 Jackson Davy 8 4 8 8
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 381512 Dexter Koester 6 8 6 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 399602 Jorja Davy 4 6 4 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 393421 Lenny Melamed 3 3 3 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 393303 Daniele	
   Riviello 8 8 8 6
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 399601 Jackson Davy 4 6 4 8
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 399602 Jorja Davy 2 2 2 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 381481 Ryder Phillips 3 4 3 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 0-­‐12 352222 Alijah Salas 6 3 6 1

Youth	
  12	
  &	
  
Under Races	
  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

2 381512 Dexter Koester 12 16 12 9
2 352222 Alijah Salas 14 9 14 2
2 393303 Daniele	
   Riviello 12 11 12 14
2 399601 Jackson Davy 12 10 12 16
2 399602 Jorja Davy 6 8 6 2
2 393421 Lenny Melamed 6 7 6 2
1 381481 Ryder Phillips 3 4 3 1

Race	
  Date Race	
  Discipline Race	
  Category Race	
  Gender Race	
  Class Race	
  Age	
  Group Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 301126 Lucas DeLeon 8 8 8 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 335014 Weston Giem 6 6 3 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 392832 Kevin Hernandez 4 1 4 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 Alfaro Arthur Alfaro 3 2 6 8
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 287901 Courtney Comer 2 4 1 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 290914 Andrew	
   Comer 1 3 1 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 381529 Raphael Solorzano 1 1 2 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 Mendez Rodrigo Mendez 1 1 1 6
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 393354 Trevor	
   Goodman 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 381514 Ivy Koester 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 336766 Jacob Horvet 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 306126 James Horvet 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 353968 Eve Chavez 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 297265 Cheyenne Comer 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 301126 Lucas DeLeon 8 8 6 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 390278 Peter Griffin 6 4 8 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 335014 Weston Giem 4 6 2 6
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 273279 Rachel Cross 3 3 1 8
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 392832 Kevin Hernandez 2 1 4 3
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 287901 Courtney Comer 1 2 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 394749 Noah Schlosser 1 1 3 4
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 290914 Andrew	
   Comer 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 381529 Raphael Solorzano 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 Mendez Rodrigo Mendez 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 381514 Ivy Koester 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 336766 Jacob Horvet 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 306126 James Horvet 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 Campos Minverva Campos 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 297265 Cheyenne Comer 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 Mendez Rodrigo Mendez 1 1 1 8
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 295492 Jules Gilliam 4 6 4 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 353914 Lilliana DeLeon 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 301126 Lucas DeLeon 8 8 8 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 392832 Kevin Hernandez 6 4 6 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 393354 Trevor	
   Goodman 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 394749 Noah Schlosser 2 1 2 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 381514 Ivy Koester 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 306126 James Horvet 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 336766 Jacob Horvet 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 287901 Courtney Comer 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 290914 Andrew	
   Comer 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 297265 Cheyenne Comer 1 2 1 1
6/15/13 TRK JR Both Junior 13-­‐16 Alfaro Arthur Alfaro 3 3 3 1

Juniors	
  13-­‐
16 Races	
  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

3 301126 Lucas DeLeon 24 24 22 3
3 392832 Kevin Hernandez 12 6 14 5
2 335014 Weston Giem 10 12 5 7
2 Alfaro Arthur Alfaro 6 5 9 9
1 390278 Peter Griffin 6 4 8 1
3 287901 Courtney Comer 4 7 3 3
1 295492 Jules Gilliam 4 6 4 1
3 290914 Andrew	
   Comer 3 5 3 3
3 297265 Cheyenne Comer 3 4 3 3
3 Mendez Rodrigo Mendez 3 3 3 15



3 306126 James Horvet 3 3 3 3
3 336766 Jacob Horvet 3 3 3 3
3 381514 Ivy Koester 3 3 3 3
1 273279 Rachel Cross 3 3 1 8
2 394749 Noah Schlosser 3 2 5 5
2 381529 Raphael Solorzano 2 2 3 2
2 393354 Trevor	
   Goodman 2 2 2 2
1 353968 Eve Chavez 1 1 1 1
1 Campos Minverva Campos 1 1 1 1
1 353914 Lilliana DeLeon 1 1 1 1
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  Category Race	
  Gender Race	
  Class Race	
  Age	
  Group Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

3/16/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 271526 Vance Macdonald 8 8 4 8
3/16/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 256387 Mark Neumann 6 6 1 6
3/16/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 272791 David Cranston 4 4 8 1
3/16/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 2122 Ken Avchen 3 2 6 1
3/16/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 171706 John Bergman 2 1 2 4
3/16/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 80089 Lee Ziff 1 3 3 1
3/16/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 88537 David Tonello 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 271526 Vance Macdonald 8 8 8 8
4/13/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 171706 John Bergman 6 6 2 8
4/13/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 298573 Phil	
   Klinkon 4 3 6 1
4/13/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 88537 David Tonello 3 4 3 1
4/13/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 272791 David Cranston 2 1 4 1
6/15/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 298573 Phil	
   Klinkon 6 3 8 1
6/15/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 271526 Vance Macdonald 8 8 6 1
6/15/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 171706 John Bergman 4 6 2 8
6/15/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 161581 George Meilahn 1 2 1 6
6/15/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 61226 Henry Shibata 2 1 3 1
6/15/13 TRK MR Men Masters 50-­‐99 80089 Lee Ziff 3 4 4 1

Masters	
  
50+ Races	
  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

3 271526 Vance Macdonald 24 24 18 17
3 171706 John Bergman 12 13 6 20
2 298573 Phil	
   Klinkon 10 6 14 2
1 256387 Mark Neumann 6 6 1 6
2 272791 David Cranston 6 5 12 2
2 80089 Lee Ziff 4 7 7 2
2 88537 David Tonello 4 5 4 2
1 2122 Ken Avchen 3 2 6 1
1 61226 Henry Shibata 2 1 3 1
1 161581 George Meilahn 1 2 1 6
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  Gender Race	
  Class Race	
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  Name	
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3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 273985 Quinn Hatfield 8 8 6 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 253153 Scott Cohen 6 6 8 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 306357 Brandon	
   Jones 4 4 4 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 347406 Jeremiah Michael 3 3 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 382876 Christopher Blevins 2 2 2 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 256387 Mark Neumann 1 1 3 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 236206 Joel Bertet 1 1 1 8
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 288499 Spencer	
   Buchanon 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 341852 Thomas	
   Darlington 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 171706 John	
   Bergman 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 3 Men Open 80089 Lee Ziff 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 273985 Quinn Hatfield 8 8 8 6
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 280693 Anthony Novoa 6 3 6 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 148237 Eric Geier 4 4 4 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 291935 James Hilyer 3 6 3 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 253153 Scott Cohen 2 1 2 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 288208 Chris Reed 1 2 1 8
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 171706 John	
   Bergman 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 369760 Tomas Walsh 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 368127 Amelia Christensen 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 290413 Todd Woodlan 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 3 Men Open 157356 Jacob Tung 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 3 Men Open 273985 Quinn Hatfield 6 8 8 1
6/15/13 TRK 3 Men Open 275162 Wilson Blas 8 6 6 8
6/15/13 TRK 3 Men Open 271526 Vance Macdonald 3 3 4 1
6/15/13 TRK 3 Men Open 80089 Lee Ziff 4 4 3 1
6/15/13 TRK 3 Men Open 171706 John Bergman 2 1 2 1

Cat	
  3 Races	
  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression
3 273985 Quinn Hatfield 22 24 22 8
2 253153 Scott Cohen 8 7 10 2
1 275162 Wilson Blas 8 6 6 8
1 280693 Anthony Novoa 6 3 6 1
2 80089 Lee Ziff 5 5 4 2
1 148237 Eric Geier 4 4 4 1
1 306357 Brandon	
   Jones 4 4 4 1
3 171706 John Bergman 4 3 4 3
1 291935 James Hilyer 3 6 3 1



1 271526 Vance Macdonald 3 3 4 1
1 347406 Jeremiah Michael 3 3 1 1
1 382876 Christopher Blevins 2 2 2 1
1 288208 Chris Reed 1 2 1 8
1 256387 Mark Neumann 1 1 3 1
1 236206 Joel Bertet 1 1 1 8
1 157356 Jacob Tung 1 1 1 1
1 288499 Spencer	
   Buchanon 1 1 1 1
1 290413 Todd Woodlan 1 1 1 1
1 341852 Thomas	
   Darlington 1 1 1 1
1 368127 Amelia Christensen 1 1 1 1
1 369760 Tomas Walsh 1 1 1 1

Race	
  Date Race	
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  Age	
  Group Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 260632 Robert Langone 8 3 6 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 273036 Tony Comer 6 8 1 8
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 334246 Al Soriano 4 1 8 8
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 269632 Terrance Traughber 3 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 287294 Zane Torre 2 2 4 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open Arita Bryan Arita 1 6 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 296878 Ethan Halpern 1 4 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open Bower Mike Bower 1 1 3 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 390278 Peter Griffin 1 1 2 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open Ramirez Juan Ramirez 1 1 1 6
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 399889 Mark Navarro 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 329290 Avin Kim 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 287434 Everett Bissonette 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 290542 Daniel Dowling 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 387745 Nick Ramos 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open 399332 Juan Vasquez 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 5 Men Open Avina Luis Avina 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open 330424 Dominic Clark 8 8 6 1
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open 387745 Nick Ramos 6 6 4 4
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open 296878 Ethan Halpern 4 4 3 3
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open 390278 Peter Griffin 3 1 8 1
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open 14108 Mike Giem 2 2 2 1
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open Avina Luis Avina 1 3 1 6
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open Ramirez Juan Ramirez 1 1 1 8
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open 394749 Noah	
   Schlosser 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 5 Men Open 290542 Daniel Dowling 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 394749 Noah	
   Schlosser 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open Alfaro Arthur Alfaro 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 375101 Rob Morris 4 6 2 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 296878 Ethan Halpern 2 4 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 287294 Zane Torre 8 8 8 4
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 403498 Carlos Velasquez 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 393404 Brandon Levinson 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open Young Dante Young 1 1 4 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 330424 Dominic Clark 3 2 6 8
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open Ramirez Juan Ramirez 1 1 1 6
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 393354 Trevor	
   Goodman 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open Bower Mike Bower 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 392525 Marcus Toliver 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 301510 Jay	
  Pee Gregorio 6 3 3 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 406736 Gerald Wooten 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 5 Men Open 393303 Daniele	
   Riviello 1 1 1 1

Cat	
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  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression
2 330424 Dominic Clark 11 10 12 9
2 287294 Zane Torre 10 10 12 5
1 260632 Robert Langone 8 3 6 1
3 296878 Ethan Halpern 7 12 5 5
2 387745 Nick Ramos 7 7 5 5
1 273036 Tony Comer 6 8 1 8
1 301510 Jay	
  Pee Gregorio 6 3 3 1
1 375101 Rob Morris 4 6 2 1
2 390278 Peter Griffin 4 2 10 2
1 334246 Al Soriano 4 1 8 8
3 Ramirez Juan Ramirez 3 3 3 20
1 269632 Terrance Traughber 3 1 1 1
2 Avina Luis Avina 2 4 2 7
2 Bower Mike Bower 2 2 4 2
2 290542 Daniel Dowling 2 2 2 2
2 394749 Noah	
   Schlosser 2 2 2 2
1 14108 Mike Giem 2 2 2 1
1 Arita Bryan Arita 1 6 1 1
1 Young Dante Young 1 1 4 1
1 287434 Everett Bissonette 1 1 1 1
1 329290 Avin Kim 1 1 1 1
1 399332 Juan Vasquez 1 1 1 1
1 399889 Mark Navarro 1 1 1 1
1 Alfaro Arthur Alfaro 1 1 1 1
1 403498 Carlos Velasquez 1 1 1 1



1 393404 Brandon Levinson 1 1 1 1
1 393354 Trevor	
   Goodman 1 1 1 1
1 392525 Marcus Toliver 1 1 1 1
1 406736 Gerald Wooten 1 1 1 1
1 393303 Daniele	
   Riviello 1 1 1 1
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  Name	
   Rider	
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  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 314462 Ian Pike 8 8 3 8
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 291483 Jordan Zhadanov 6 6 6 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 243258 Keith Grine 4 1 8 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 271526 Vance Macdonald 3 3 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 306450 Donovan Johnson 2 2 1 4
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 361207 Mike Chitjian 1 4 1 6
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 295498 Ryan Barrett 1 1 4 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 225130 Keau Wong 1 1 2 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 289254 Samson Hatae 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 331945 Vinh Tran 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 302654 Dmitry Uchitel 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 358747 Langdon Taguiped 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 298385 Chad Tulloch 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 319632 Joe Camacho 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 4 Men Open 222526 John Schmidt 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 314462 Ian Pike 8 8 6 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 212786 John Smart 6 6 4 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 243258 Keith Grine 4 1 8 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 326746 Hernan Montenegro 3 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 25898 Shawn Nelson 2 4 1 3
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 306450 Donovan Johnson 1 3 1 6
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 271526 Vance Macdonald 1 2 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 384218 Ian Macneil 1 1 3 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 60466 Cameron Compton 1 1 2 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 361207 Mike Chitjian 1 1 1 8
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 331945 Vinh Tran 1 1 1 4
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 302657 Greg Celentano 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 273036 Tony Comer 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 335014 Weston	
   Giem 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 14650 Shon Halasi 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 4 Men Open 269632 Terrence Traughber 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 243258 Keith Grine 3 1 8 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 361207 Mike Chitjian 1 1 1 8
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 331945 Vinh Tran 1 1 3 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 358747 Langdon Taguiped 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 273036 Tony Comer 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 25898 Shawn Nelson 1 1 1 6
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 326746 Hernan Montenegro 4 4 4 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 387745 Nick Ramos 8 8 6 6
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 306450 Donovan Johnson 2 6 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 102872 Partrick Abille 1 2 2 1
6/15/13 TRK 4 Men Open 302657 Greg Celentano 6 3 1 1

Cat	
  4 Races	
  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression
2 314462 Ian Pike 16 16 9 9
3 243258 Keith Grine 11 3 24 3
1 387745 Nick Ramos 8 8 6 6
2 326746 Hernan Montenegro 7 5 5 2
2 302657 Greg Celentano 7 4 2 2
1 291483 Jordan Zhadanov 6 6 6 1
1 212786 John Smart 6 6 4 1
3 306450 Donovan Johnson 5 11 3 11
2 271526 Vance Macdonald 4 5 2 2
3 361207 Mike Chitjian 3 6 3 22
2 25898 Shawn Nelson 3 5 2 9
3 331945 Vinh Tran 3 3 5 6
2 273036 Tony Comer 2 2 2 2
2 358747 Langdon Taguiped 2 2 2 2
1 295498 Ryan Barrett 1 1 4 1
1 384218 Ian Macneil 1 1 3 1
1 60466 Cameron Compton 1 1 2 1
1 225130 Keau Wong 1 1 2 1
1 14650 Shon Halasi 1 1 1 1
1 222526 John Schmidt 1 1 1 1
1 269632 Terrence Traughber 1 1 1 1
1 289254 Samson Hatae 1 1 1 1
1 298385 Chad Tulloch 1 1 1 1
1 302654 Dmitry Uchitel 1 1 1 1
1 319632 Joe Camacho 1 1 1 1
1 335014 Weston	
   Giem 1 1 1 1
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3/16/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 233106 Missy Erickson 8 8 8 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 258361 Kate Wilson 6 6 3 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 358720 Shelby Walter 4 4 6 8



3/16/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 310815 Lindsay Nelson 3 3 4 6
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 297265 Cheyenne Comer 2 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 256922 Vikki Appel 1 2 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 287901 Courtney Comer 1 1 2 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 358720 Shelby Walter 8 6 8 6
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 186865 Morgan Kapp 6 8 3 8
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 256922 Vikki Appel 4 4 4 4
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 287901 Courtney Comer 3 2 6 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 297265 Cheyenne Comer 2 1 2 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 252525 Shannon Castle 1 3 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 368127 Amelia Christensen 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 403184 Corinne Morales 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 255337 Tara Unverzagt 1 2 3 8
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open Campos Minerva Campos 3 1 6 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 285569 Rebecca Siegel 8 6 2 6
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 256922 Vikki Appel 2 3 1 4
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 302786 Lisa Buckland 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 377662 Kelli Samuelson 1 4 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 186865 Morgan Kapp 6 8 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open Morris Asia Morris 4 1 8 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 287901 Courtney Comer 1 1 4 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/3/4 Women Open 297265 Cheyenne Comer 1 1 1 1

Women	
  
1/2/3/4 Races	
  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

2 186865 Morgan Kapp 12 16 4 9
2 358720 Shelby Walter 12 10 14 14
1 233106 Missy Erickson 8 8 8 1
1 285569 Rebecca Siegel 8 6 2 6
3 256922 Vikki Appel 7 9 6 9
1 258361 Kate Wilson 6 6 3 1
3 287901 Courtney Comer 5 4 12 3
3 297265 Cheyenne Comer 5 3 4 3
1 Morris Asia Morris 4 1 8 1
1 310815 Lindsay Nelson 3 3 4 6
1 Campos Minerva Campos 3 1 6 1
1 377662 Kelli Samuelson 1 4 1 1
1 252525 Shannon Castle 1 3 1 1
1 255337 Tara Unverzagt 1 2 3 8
1 368127 Amelia Christensen 1 1 1 1
1 403184 Corinne Morales 1 1 1 1
1 302786 Lisa Buckland 1 1 1 1
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3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 269334 Kevin Mansker 8 6 8 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 304367 Fergus Tanaka 6 3 1 6
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 306357 Brandon Jones 4 4 6 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 257445 Alex Walters 3 8 1 8
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 322204 Tim McGee 2 2 2 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 290181 Edward Horvet 1 1 4 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 382876 Christopher Blevins 1 1 3 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 253153 Scott Cohen 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 341852 Thomas Darlington 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 311530 Zachary Scott 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 258361 Kate Wilson 1 1 1 1
3/16/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 347406 Jeremiah Michaels 1 1 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 322204 Tim McGee 8 8 3 6
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 290181 Edward Horvet 6 3 4 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 148237 Eric Geier 4 1 6 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 273985 Quinn Hatfield 3 1 8 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 258361 Kate Wilson 2 6 1 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 51459 Matthew Hoffman 1 4 1 4
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 290413 Todd Woodlan 1 2 1 8
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 288499 Spencer Buchanan 1 1 2 1
4/13/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 186865 Morgan Kapp 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 273985 Quinn Hatfield 3 1 8 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 171706 John Bergman 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 15499 Jonathan Davy 1 4 4 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 290181 Edward Horvet 2 2 6 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 281004 Ian Moir 8 8 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 257445 Alex Walters 1 1 1 8
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 253153 Scott Cohen 4 3 2 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 280693 Anthony Novoa 1 1 1 1
6/15/13 TRK 1/2/03 Men Open 274163 Daniel Kosykh 6 6 3 6

Men	
  1/2/3 Races	
  Run Rider	
  License	
  # Rider	
  First	
  Name	
   Rider	
  Last	
  Name Overall Endurance Sprint Aggression

2 322204 Tim McGee 10 10 5 7
3 290181 Edward Horvet 9 6 14 3
1 281004 Ian Moir 8 8 1 1
1 269334 Kevin Mansker 8 6 8 1
1 274163 Daniel Kosykh 6 6 3 6
1 304367 Fergus Tanaka 6 3 1 6



2 273985 Quinn Hatfield 6 2 16 2
2 253153 Scott Cohen 5 4 3 2
2 257445 Alex Walters 4 9 2 16
1 306357 Brandon Jones 4 4 6 1
1 148237 Eric Geier 4 1 6 1
2 258361 Kate Wilson 3 7 2 2
1 15499 Jonathan Davy 1 4 4 1
1 51459 Matthew Hoffman 1 4 1 4
1 290413 Todd Woodlan 1 2 1 8
1 382876 Christopher Blevins 1 1 3 1
1 288499 Spencer Buchanan 1 1 2 1
1 186865 Morgan Kapp 1 1 1 1
1 311530 Zachary Scott 1 1 1 1
1 341852 Thomas Darlington 1 1 1 1
1 347406 Jeremiah Michaels 1 1 1 1
1 171706 John Bergman 1 1 1 1
1 280693 Anthony Novoa 1 1 1 1
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